
PU40.8 Butler Mars loop
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 L >.1 Malwood Drive
0.2 R >.1 New Castle Road, PA 68,

PA 356
0.3 L 0.4 Evans City Road, PA 68
0.7 L 0.6 Acre Avenue
1.2 R 1.2 Whitestown Road
2.4 L 0.3 South Eberhart Road
2.7 R 0.3 Highland Avenue
3 S 0.7 Highland Avenue
3.7 R >.1 Fontana Street
3.8 L 0.2 Partell Street
4 R 0.1 Cupps Road
4.2 L 0.5 Plateau Street
4.6 R 1 Reiber Road
5.7 L 0.7 Reiber Road
6.4 L 1.2 Nursery Road
7.6 S 0.2 Reibold Road
7.8 L 1.6 Spithaler School Road
9.4 L 0.7 Spithaler School Road
10.1 R >.1 Brownsdale Road
10.2 L 1.9 Browns Mill Road
12 S 2.2 Marburger Road
14.2 R 1.3 Callery Road
15.5 L 1.8 Franklin Road
17.3 R 0.3 Rowan Road
17.7 R 0.6 Starview Lane
18.2 L 0.3 Rowan Road
18.6 R 0.6 Franklin Road
19.2 L 1.2 Peters Road
20.4 R 0.7 Myoma Road
21.1 L 0.6 Crider Road
21.7 R 0.6 Heritage Creek Drive
22.3 R >.1 Mars Road, PA 228
22.3 L 0.8 Beaver Street
23.2 L 0.2 Pittsburgh Street
23.3 S >.1 Pittsburgh Street
23.4 R >.1 Grand Avenue
23.5 L >.1 Irvine Street
23.5 L 1.3 East Street
24.8 R >.1 Brickyard Road
24.8 L >.1 Mars Road, PA 228
24.9 L >.1 Turn sharp left
24.9 R 0.2 School Access Road
25.1 R 0.5 Turn right
25.6 L 0.7 Three Degree Road
26.3 L 0.1 Turn left
26.4 L 0.5 Three Degree Road
26.9 S 5.1 Valencia Road
32 R 2.4 Meridian Road
34.4 L 2.7 Meridian Road
37.1 R 1 Highland Avenue
38.1 L 0.3 South Eberhart Road

At TurnGo On
38.4 R 1.2 Whitestown Road
39.6 L 0.6 Acre Avenue
40.1 R 0.4 Evans City Road, PA 68
40.6 L >.1 Malwood Drive
40.6 R 0.2 Remil Drive

End of Ride


